A FLIGHT-
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

B FLIGHT-
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

C FLIGHT-
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

LADIES 18 HOLE LEAGUE
August 7th Tournament

ONES

Suzanne Harris
Liz Wilson
Lauree Barnes
Ann Malone

Chelen Kost
Shona Soifer
Cynthia Abrams
Ramona Harrison

Jarre Betts
Patty Crawford
Norma Maclean
Nancy Murphy

41mc
41

34
36.5

46
48
34.5
37.5

47
51
36
37

PRO SHOP SIDE GAME KICKERS

Gross Score Ends in 0

$7 each

Carol Galbraith
Lauree Barnes
Marcia Massey
Linda Zabor

90
90
110
130

$10
$8
$10
$8

$10
$8
$10
$8

$10
$8
$10
$8



