LADIES 18 HOLE LEAGUE August 7th Tournament ONES

A FLIGHT-			
1st Gross	Suzanne Harris	41mc	\$10
2nd Gross	Liz Wilson	41	\$8
1st Net	Lauree Barnes	34	\$10
2nd Net	Ann Malone	36.5	\$8
B FLIGHT-			
1st Gross	Chelen Kost	46	\$10
2nd Gross	Shona Soifer	48	\$8
1st Net	Cynthia Abrams	34.5	\$10
2nd Net	Ramona Harrison	37.5	\$8
C FLIGHT-			
1st Gross	Jarre Betts	47	\$10
2nd Gross	Patty Crawford	51	\$8
1st Net	Norma Maclean	36	\$10
2nd Net	Nancy Murphy	37	\$8

PRO SHOP SIDE GAME KICKERS Gross Score Ends in 0 \$7 each

Carol Galbraith	90
Lauree Barnes	90
Marcia Massey	110
Linda Zabor	130